

ITB# 19-87 Bid Table		ITB#19-87 ARP SUPPLEMENT ROADS 2019 Package II			Vendor Name	AAA Asphalt Paving Inc		Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd.		Durwood Greene Construction Co.	
					Address	19155 Circle Lake Drive		3003 Kilgore Parkway		10126 Cash Road	
						Pinehurst, TX 77362		Baytown, TX 77523		Stafford, TX 77477	
					Phone	713-896-7373		281-421-5721		281-499-1551	
					Fax	N/A		281-421-5796		281-499-1525	
					Total Cost	\$2,140,077.00		\$2,207,072.10		\$1,939,990.60	
					Selected #	0		0		0	
					Selected (\$)	\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0	
#	Items	Spec No.	Desc Code	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	PREPARING ROW	100	6002	STA	354	\$600	\$212,400.00	\$500	\$177,000.00	\$ 275	\$97,350.00
#0-2	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110	6001	CY	1309	\$30	\$39,270.00	\$110	\$143,990.00	\$ 30	\$39,270.00
#0-3	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYD GR1-2)(FNAL POS)	247	6053	CY	150	\$75	\$11,250.00	\$150	\$22,500.00	\$ 75	\$11,250.00
#0-4	CEMENT	275	6001	TON	1415	\$195	\$275,925.00	\$162	\$229,230.00	\$ 200	\$283,000.00
#0-5	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL) (10")	275	6006	SY	94300	\$4.75	\$447,925.00	\$4.40	\$414,920.00	\$ 5	\$471,500.00
#0-6	TRACKLESS TACK COAT	3019	6001	GALS	33005	\$5.50	\$181,527.50	\$3.80	\$125,419.00	\$3	\$99,015.00
#0-7	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	340	6106	TON	8641	\$91	\$786,331.00	\$100	\$864,100.00	\$90	\$777,690.00
#0-8	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502	6001	MO	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
#0-9	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	510	6001	HR	480	\$40	\$19,200.00	\$48	\$23,040.00	\$20	\$9,600.00
#0-10	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	666	6048	LF	66	\$9	\$594	\$7.50	\$495.00	\$12	\$792
#0-11	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	666	6303	LF	70702	\$0.50	\$35,351.00	\$0.90	\$63,631.80	\$0.40	\$28,280.80
#0-12	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4"(BRK)(100MIL)	666	6120	LF	30107	\$0.50	\$15,053.50	\$0.90	\$27,096.30	\$0.40	\$12,042.80
#0-13	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4"(SLD)(100MIL)	666	6126	LF	10500	\$0.50	\$5,250.00	\$0.90	\$9,450.00	\$0.40	\$4,200.00
#0-14	MOBILIZATION	500	6001	LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00